2020 Woodmore Youth Organization Sponsorship Opportunities

The Woodmore Youth Organization is accepting company sponsors now for the 2020 season.

Sponsorship Levels:

- 1. **Team Sponsorship \$250** Company name on Team Uniforms
- 2. **Team Sponsorship and Banner \$400** Company name on Team Uniforms and Company Logo on Banner displayed all season on 1 Field (Elmore or Woodville)
- 3. **Team Sponsorship and Banners \$500** Company name on Team Uniforms and Company Logo on Banner displayed all season on 2 Fields (1 in Elmore & 1 in Woodville)
- 4. **Field Sponsor \$350** Company logo displayed on a 3' x 8' banner for the season on a backstop in Woodville or Elmore
- 5. **Banner Sponsorship \$150-** Company Logo on Banner displayed all season on 1 Field (Elmore or Woodville)

For questions or more information, contact info@woodmoreyouth.org.

WYO Sponsorship Form Company

Name:	_
Contact Person:	_
Contact Phone: Contact Email:	_
Company Address:	
Sponsorship Level:	_
Indicate team/player you would like to sponsor :	
Softball 6U (Beginner ball) Softball 8U Softball 10U Softball 12U Softball 14U	
Baseball 6U (Beginner ball) Baseball 8U Baseball 10U Baseball 12U Baseball 14U	
Preferred Team by Player name(s) (if applicable):	
This year we are holding Opening Day activities where the teams and players will be introduced. you are doing a team sponsorship we would like a tagline or a couple sentences about your busir that we can share as we announce the teams.	

^{*}Please send completed form to info@woodmoreyouth.org or mail to: PO Box 95, Woodville, Ohio 43469

^{**}Please make checks payable to Woodmore Youth Organization and mail to: PO Box 95, Woodville, Ohio 43469

^{***}The Woodmore Youth Organization is currently recognized as tax-exempt by the IRS.